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OFFICE G Tt e s AN
JAPANESE SECTION
i . To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

HOME ADDRESS: 204 Powell 8t., Vapncouver, B.C, REGISTRATION No. DR787
BEX Hale Aiip i AN B HE Yan
CCUUPATION AND EMPFLOYER 4 arver - aself

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: . Pumiko « . . .7 ADDRESS: 204 Powell St., Vao'r, ¥

m
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN - Shigeru(M)-17 AEDRESS .. R0
-

o
Katauyo(F)=1534yako(F) w12 ;.Sa.ahiké ADDRESS
KinuKo{PjeS; _ Kenji(M)-1 ADDRESS - : fb,_SCe g

I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that 1 have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
protected area in British Columbia,

Dnted this . day , May 142
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LIST OF LIABILITIES -

Doc]urunf Owes back

rent ang intands to leave
fumiture in lieu of pent at 254 Powell st, » Vane ‘P.B.C.
HOW Do yvou PROPOSE TO pay THESE OFF;

FOR DEVART MENTAL USE

"\
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¥arried - Single
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Name of Husband

Rame of Mother Name of Father

Names of Children under 16

Requested by
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Februiry 25%, 194).

Mr. Matalehi USAMI,
Registration #02787,
Lemon Creek,

Slocan, L. C.

Dear Bim

. We notlce that a reply to your letter revelived
here on lovember 23rd, 1942, has bean overlooked, whieh is
regretied,

With regard to your offer of 21.00 per month :
in settling Or. Epohn's account, that #ill be aatisfactory \//
Af you cunnot suike the remltiasnce any larger. The resittance
should be sent to the Custoilan ol newy Prop vty sach sonth.
¥e SUppoEa that your first recittance will cover the months
of Noveiber,Decesber, January and Februury and thorefore save
additional correspondance.

sinece last writing you we have received a clsim ‘
from the . C. Blectric for 21,86, The claim is made out v/
inst Fuaito UIIM., 254 Powell btrﬂet, me‘uVu” Be Cs
if this olaim 1» correct you could prodably let us have a B
recittance to cover and get thls matter straightened. There .
is also & claim lodged against you by Tasaburo Chaki, amounting V/ .
to $51.38. As you might perfer to settle this claim direct i
with Chaki, if so, kindly infora us to this effect,

Jour early attantion to the above matters will
be appreciatad,

fours truly,

As ScAllster,
Claims Departuent.




Toronto, Ontarloe,
February 27, 1947,

L R e ) i £ e S8 Vslepy
Wil lge ol Lhe Cuatudl s,
606 Roysl Bank Bullaing,
Hastings and Gravnille,
Vancouver, B. C.

e

Attention: Mr. B, R. Dusvnbugl

Pear Siri

I noknowledge receipt of vour lebter of Febe
rPisry 18 in regard to the clalms filed against me.
As you stated in yoar letter, I leafit some furniture,
such as, beds, couch, cabinet, etc., in settlement
o the back rent we owed.

Hegnrmilng Bhe othear dilalos, 1 oan only Bay that
A GRANROL PelIL them In full st resent., I min pot
Working and my youngest son ls siek and has been
consigned in & hosplital for over five months. Since
weé are unmole to pay his hospital bill, the govern-
ment has been supplementing to the hospital for us
all slong. You mey dnquire abvout this matter to Nr.
Truemsn . the Department of Lamur of this city to
Verily my statement,

AR yOu oan see by the avove reason, 1| sm unable
0 make full oayment but will make cart ayment on
some of them now and will pay the balance in small
parts whenever 1 can.

i am enclosing a Money Order for #11.36 which 1
wish you would to pay dn the followlirg WAaY!

ur, BHoward Schon &4 .50

Tasaburo Chaki 5.00
B. C. Electric Railway Co., 1.86

Yours truly,

Matalchi Usami.

/2%b£££;4¢51£;' ¢f2i2¢( rrrt_,




Warsh 10th, 1947

Messrs. Woodworth & ¥Woodworth L’ﬁd-,
ADG-7-8 Randall Building,

534 Vest Georgia Btrest,

Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sirsie Re:~ Clais $34.50

ve
Satalohd USAMI
—rt uile Fumd

We are enclosing to you herevith our chegue for
$4.50 being amount received from USAMI to apply om above cluim,
He states that he is unsable to pay more at this time,

1

His present address is 350 Bethurst 5t. Torente,
Ontario, in case you may wish to contsaot him,

Ve are taking no further action in respect to
this claim,

Yours truly,

B.R. Dusenbury,
Office of the Custodian,




SMereh 10th, 1947

s Topabure OHAKY,
Reg. Ho 02740,

Box ﬂﬁp

fLoature itte, Alta.

Dear 8irie Re:- Claim §51.38

o

fs have today oredited your scoount =ith £4,00
being smoun$ received frum Matalohi U A1 %% apnly on your oleis as
above,

USAMI stotes that he is unable to pey more at
this tiss. :

JH Thoent address Ls Y50 Bathurst Strest,
Thynu‘a' Ontarle, AF you wialh % eontast his,

He shall tase no Lurther action.

Yours truly,

B.Rs B“.‘Bb“l,.
Office of the Custodian,




#areh 10th, 191.'.’.

#r, Mataohl UBAMY,
»ﬁ‘.- ﬂ’.ﬂ'd"ﬁ’?.

3850 Bathu st “treet,
Toronto, Ontario.

Dear Siri-

We are in receiyt of yours of the 27th ultizme with
remittance of $11.36 to ap ly &s stated for which we tiank you,

It would apcear that all your icusehold rurniture and
Persoral effects omed by you were left for jaysent of beck rent
and that there were no other effects of yours left in Vanoouver.

A8 to the Claims which we sentioned 1n cur letter of
the 1Bth ultimo snd on =hieh you nov pay $11.36 we shall forward the
Saount as indieated by you and shall advise the ereditors that we shall
take no furtier sction in regard to them., Iu case you later want to
PRy agything on these acocounts we give bolow the names an: addresses
of the partics concerped:-

1. Woodworth & Woodworth Ltd. £30.00 balance.
(lr. Howard Spohn) 535 W,
Georgia St.

Paid in full nil
Tasaburo CHAKI - 46.38 Bal.
Box 98, Pieture Butte,iltia.

Tosoya LE0TO 9

{(in Japan)

Yours truly,

Office of the Custodian.
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